vendorcode

Short Vendor Name

WEIKFIELD FOODS

WEIKFIELD FOODS

WEIKFIELD FOODS

WEIKFIELD FOODS
Grand Total

KK-6201

UTR no.

(blank)

(blank)

(blank)

(blank)

Invoice No.

GTMH/23481593

GTMH/23481594

GTMH/23481595

GTMH/23481596

Payment date

Status
Adj
against
15-12-2023 DN

Adj

against
15-12-2023 DN

Adj

against
15-12-2023 DN

Adj

against
15-12-2023 DN

Sum of Paid Amt

5,898

6,146

17,010

8,112
37,166

Sum of Adj



