

vendorcode KK-6201

Short Vendor Name	UTR no.	Invoice No.	Payment date	Status	Sum of Paid Amt	Sum of Adj
WEIKFIELD FOODS	(blank)	GTMH/23481593	15-12-2023	DN Adj against	5,898	
WEIKFIELD FOODS	(blank)	GTMH/23481594	15-12-2023	DN Adj against	6,146	
WEIKFIELD FOODS	(blank)	GTMH/23481595	15-12-2023	DN Adj against	17,010	
WEIKFIELD FOODS	(blank)	GTMH/23481596	15-12-2023	DN Adj against	8,112	
Grand Total					37,166	